
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG918 BHAVYA KRISHNA G 1002.998

2 25PG574 ABHIRAMI RAVI 947.671

3 25PG829 ANJANA T B 925.816

4 25PG680 KEERTHANA SP 925.073

5 25PG225 ABHAY M RANJITH 922.116

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG879 KRISHNA JAYARAJ 915.674

2 25PG634 SREENANDANA RAMACHANDRAN 905.414

3 25PG584 HRISHITHA K 891.510

4 25PG877 SREEJISHA E P 839.967

5 25PG232 ALEEHA MIRZA V M 837.033

6 25PG459 GOVIND BINU 834.078

7 25PG875 ESTHER LIZA GEORGE 806.441

8 25PG607 KHADIJA SHADIN CS 804.977

9 25PG29 ABEL PAULSON 797.749

10 25PG859 HIBA HAMZA 793.952

11 25PG1030 DILNA M 783.176

12 25PG628 SHEMEEHA SHERIN K K 778.764

13 25PG276 ANITTA K R 775.870

14 25PG936 PUNYA CK 740.991

15 25PG223 M S MALAVIKA 731.027

16 25PG564 POORNIMA PRADEEP 723.453

17 25PG647 SREE SINI S 720.987

18 25PG360 SWATHYLEKSHMI S S 716.392

19 25PG922 ANANDHU T 716.201

20 25PG234 ANN ROSHMA O D 716.175

21 25PG26 YUVARAJ N 698.611

22 25PG235 GOPIKA G 698.418

23 25PG1011 SHIBIN MUHAMMED.KM 697.251

24 25PG571 MANJIMA A M 694.332

25 25PG901 ANNA K A 685.610

26 25PG194 GAYATHRI K PRADEEP 678.324

27 25PG753 SWATHI P 657.995

28 25PG356 MOHAMMED FAIZAL S 653.038

29 25PG381 ADARSH C SUNIL 625.990

30 25PG315 MEENAKSHI DEVI J 624.730

31 25PG605 RAJIH RASAK 621.613

32 25PG111 SIRAJUDHEEN A 609.915

33 25PG987 GOURAMI KRISHNA S 581.665

34 25PG933 SURYAKIRAN M S 554.095
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1 25PG584 HRISHITHA K 891.510
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1 25PG194 GAYATHRI K PRADEEP 678.324
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1 25PG634 SREENANDANA RAMACHANDRAN 905.414
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1 25PG936 PUNYA CK 740.991

2 25PG360 SWATHYLEKSHMI S S 716.392

3 25PG571 MANJIMA A M 694.332

4 25PG753 SWATHI P 657.995

5 25PG315 MEENAKSHI DEVI J 624.730
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1 25PG232 ALEEHA MIRZA V M 837.033
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1 25PG607 KHADIJA SHADIN CS 804.977

2 25PG859 HIBA HAMZA 793.952

3 25PG1030 DILNA M 783.176

4 25PG628 SHEMEEHA SHERIN K K 778.764

5 25PG1011 SHIBIN MUHAMMED.KM 697.251

6 25PG356 MOHAMMED FAIZAL S 653.038

7 25PG605 RAJIH RASAK 621.613

8 25PG111 SIRAJUDHEEN A 609.915
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